this information as being indicative of the historical results that would have been achieved had the companies always
been combined or the future results that the combined company will experience. The unaudited pro forma condensed
consolidated financial information is not comparable to our historical financial information due to the inclusion of the
effects of the API acquisition. The unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated financial statements and the related
notes thereto should be read in conjunction with the audited consolidated financial statements of the Company for the
years ended December 31, 2007 and 2006, and the related notes thereto and other information in the �Management�s
Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and the unaudited financial statements of
API for the quarter ended March 31, 2007 filed in the Form S-1 of the Company dated, June 19, 2007.

46

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-K

92

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statement of Operations
For the Year Ended December 31, 2007
(In thousands, except per share data)

APSG API Pro Forma Combined
Historical Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

REVENUES 12/31/07
1/1/07 to
3/31/07 "Merger" 12/31/07

Premiums and maintenance fees written $ 50,120 $ 15,466 $ $ 65,586
Premiums ceded 4,813 (2,407) 2,406
Change in unearned premiums &
maintenance fees 1,106 3,252 4,358
Net Premiums and maintenance fees
earned 56,039 16,311 72,350

Investment income, net of investment
expense 8,693 1,791 78 (a) 10,505

(80) (d)
23 (b)

Realized capital gains (losses), net (5,256) 126 (5,130)
Management services 3,803 (3,718) (a) 179

94 (c)
Financial services 21,056 (307) (b) 20,749
Other revenue 68 68

Total revenues 84,403 18,228 (3,910) 98,721

EXPENSES
Losses and loss adjustment expenses 13,695 10,934 (1,154) (a) 24,659

1,184 (d)
Other underwriting expenses 8,320 3,215 1,570 (d) 11,635

(1,564) (a)
94 (c)

Amortization of deferred policy acquisition
costs (110) 141 31
Management services expenses 3,823 (989) (a) -

(2,834) (d)
Financial services expenses 19,030 19,030

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-K

93

General and administrative 5,459 102 (e) 5,561

Impairment of goodwill 1,247 1,247
Total expenses 51,464 14,290 (3,591) 62,163

-
Income from operations 32,939 3,938 (319) 36,558

Income tax expense 11,929 1,326 (35) (e) 13,121
(99) (b)

Minority interests 1 1
Net income before extraordinary gain $ 21,009 $ 2,612 $ (185) $ 23,436

Net Income before extraordinary gain
per Share:
Basic $ 3.80 $ 4.24
Diluted $ 3.69 $ 4.12

Basic weighted average shares outstanding 5,532 5,532
Diluted weighted average shares
outstanding 5,695 5,695

47

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-K

94

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statement of Operations
For the Year Ended December 31, 2006
(In thousands, except per share data)

APSG API Pro Forma Combined
Historical Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

REVENUES 12/31/06 12/31/06 "Merger" 12/31/06

Premiums and maintenance fees written $ - $ 74,833 $ $ 74,833
Premiums ceded - (4,709) (4,709)
Change in unearned premiums &
maintenance fees - 735 735
Net Premiums and maintenance fees
earned - 70,859 70,859

Investment income, net of investment
expense 915 6,466 236 (a) 7,605

(158) (d)
146 (b)

Realized capital gains (losses), net 155 6 161
Management services 15,555 (15,610) (a) 320

375 (c)
Financial services 16,850 - (755) (b) 16,095
Other revenue 89 - 89

Total revenues 33,564 77,331 (15,766) 95,129

EXPENSES
Losses and loss adjustment expenses - 38,970 (4,278) (a) 37,568

2,876 (d)
Other underwriting expenses - 14,252 3,582 (d) 11,759

(6,450) (a)
375 (c)

Amortization of deferred policy acquisition
costs - (39) (39)
Management services expenses 11,262 - (4,646) (a) -

(6,616) (d)

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-K

95

Financial services expenses 15,157 - 15,157
General and administrative 2,106 - 408 (e) 2,514
Total expenses 28,525 53,183 (14,749) 66,959

Income from operations 5,039 24,148 (1,017) 28,170

Income tax expense 1,839 8,397 (139) (e) 9,890
(207) (b)

Minority interests 6 6

Net income $ 3,194 $ 15,751 $ (671) $ 18,274

Net Income per Share:
Basic $ 1.15 $ 3.84
Diluted $ 1.09 $ 3.72

Basic weighted average shares outstanding 2,774 1,983 4,757
Diluted weighted average shares
outstanding 2,933 1,983 4,916

48

Edgar Filing: AMERICAN PHYSICIANS SERVICE GROUP INC - Form 10-K

96

Notes to Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed

Consolidated Financial Statements for the years ended December 31, 2007 and December 31, 2006

1.  Basis of Presentation

The accompanying unaudited pro forma statements of operations present the pro forma effects of our acquisition of
API through the issuance of common and preferred shares of our stock. The statements of operations for the years
ended December 31, 2007 and 2006 are presented as though the acquisition occurred on January 1, 2006.

2.  Method of Accounting for the Acquisition